Mhito Wine

Tavino Treddiano,
Italy

Pale, with aromas of
citrus and melon and a
lovely splash of zest
and green apple

Big Bombora
Chardonnay,
Australia

A nose of citrus fruits
and ripe apples, with
underlying notes of
vanilla

La Tierra Rocosa
Sauvignon Blanc,
Chile

Citrus on the palate,
accompanies by a riper
hint of pineapple and
mouth-watering acidity

Malandrino Pinot
Grigio, Italy

Hint of perfume, pears,
stone fruit and lime
with the occasional
floral note, fresh and
vibrant

Camino Real Blanco
Rioja, Spain

A hugely aromatic wine
expressing intense
flavours of apples and
pears with a floral
background

Fathom’s Sauvignon
Blanc, New Zealand
Intense aromas of
citrus, green grass and
elderflower with a burst
of grapefruit and
gooseberry

175ml
£4.30

£4.50

£4.75

7;\7

Biin

Drinks Menu

250ml
£6.00

£6.20

£6.40

0.71tr
£17.50

£18.50

£18.95

£19.95

£22.00

£25.00

Pod Wine

Tavino Sangiovese, Italy
Aromas of cherries,
raspberries and plums
with juice tannins and a
smooth texture

175ml
£4.30

250ml
£6.00

Big Bomora Shiraz, £450 £6.20
Australia

The palate of succulent
and mouth filling with
lashings of red berry and
brambles

Vina Carrasco Merlot, £4.75 £6.40
Chile

Filled with pesto and

tomato, topped with

parmesan cheese

Lonely Tree Zinfandel,
USA

Thick greek style yogurt,
flavoured with mint and

cucumber

Beaute Du Sud Malbed,
France

Homemade organic white
flour flatbread baked in
our clay oven. Baked to
order

San Milan Rioja,
Crianza Spain
Assorted fresh mixed
herbs, spring onion,
radish, walnuts and feta
cheese

0.71tr
£17.50

£18.50

£18.95

£19.95

£21.00

£24.00



Bin

175ml 250ml 0.71tr

Bois Des Violettes Rose, £4.75 £6.40 £18.95 Heinejen, Beck’s, Budweiser, Peroni, £4.10
South of France Carlsberg

Bright and crisp with very

subtle strawberry fruit and London Pride £4.50

a refreshing dryness

Torre Alta Pinot Grigio £480  £6.80 £19.95 4

Rose, Italy %Wd
Beautiful soft strawberry
flavours with floral notes
and a refreshing zing on
the palate

gﬁ b W- Bells, Johnnie Walker, Canadian Club, £4.30

Beefeater, Hendrick’s, Bacardi, Captain
Morgan, Southern Comford, Smirnoff

Amaretto, Disaronno, Baileys, Cointreau, Tia £5.50
Maria, Drambuie, Sambuca, Kahlua

175ml  250ml 0.7l1tr  Tanquery, Bombay Sapphire, Jack Daniels £4.80
Prosecco Zonin Brut £6.50 £25.50 Laphroaig, Glenmorangie, Tequila £5.50
Light and refreshing in
style with a palate of fresh Courvoissier £6.00

pear and apple

Paul Drouet Brut £10.50 £40.00
This Champagne has a %wae%

fruit nose dominated by

the presence of the Pinot Martini Dry, Bianco, Rose £4.30
Noir grape

Laurent — Perrier Brut £75.00

NV .

Subtle citrus, toast and e%%dlé

e et cogyorange 00
Champaane C.:ranpe.rryjm_ce, cranberrle_s, orange juice, fresh

Pag lime juice, mint and sparkling apple juice
%( ) Mint Lemonade £6.00
W Fresh mint, brown sugar, lemonade and lime juice

Apple Martini £7.50 Virgin Margarita £5.50
Vodka, apple schnapps and apple juice Lemon juice, orange juice, lime juice and sugar
Cosmopolitan £8.50 Virgin Mary £6.00
Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry and lime Tomato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco, salt and
juice, served cool Worcestershire sauce

Mojito £7.50

Rum, muddled mint and syrup, topped with

soda

Strawberry Daiquiri £9.00

Rum and strawberry liquor shaken with lime

juice and strawberries

Pina Colada £8.50
White rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice



Aot Drinks

Filter Coffee / Latte / Espresso
Double Espresso

Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Green Tea, Darjeeling, Peppermint)

Cappuccino

Biru

£2.90
£3.60
£2.90

£2.90/
£3.60

Dot Drins

Coca Cola, Diet Coke £2.50
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice £2.30
Lemonade, Tonic Water, Soda Water, Orange  £1.90
Juice, Tomato Juice, Water (Still/Sparkling

Small)



