

White Wine	Red Wine

Tavino Treddiano, Italy Pale, with aromas of citrus and melon and a lovely splash of zest and green apple	175ml £4.30	250ml £6.00	0.7ltr £17.50	Tavino Sangiovese, Italy Aromas of cherries, raspberries and plums with juice tannins and a smooth texture	175ml £4.30	250ml £6.00	0.7ltr £17.50
Big Bombora Chardonnay, Australia A nose of citrus fruits and ripe apples, with underlying notes of vanilla	£4.50	£6.20	£18.50	Big Bomora Shiraz, Australia The palate of succulent and mouth filling with lashings of red berry and brambles	£4.50	£6.20	£18.50
La Tierra Rocosa Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Citrus on the palate, accompanies by a riper hint of pineapple and mouth-watering acidity	£4.75	£6.40	£18.95	Vina Carrasco Merlot, Chile Filled with pesto and tomato, topped with parmesan cheese	£4.75	£6.40	£18.95
Malandrino Pinot Grigio, Italy Hint of perfume, pears, stone fruit and lime with the occasional floral note, fresh and vibrant			£19.95	Lonely Tree Zinfandel, USA Thick greek style yogurt, flavoured with mint and cucumber			£19.95
Camino Real Blanco Rioja, Spain A hugely aromatic wine expressing intense flavours of apples and pears with a floral background			£22.00	Beaute Du Sud Malbed, France Homemade organic white flour flatbread baked in our clay oven. Baked to order			£21.00
Fathom's Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Intense aromas of citrus, green grass and elderflower with a burst of grapefruit and gooseberry			£25.00	San Milan Rioja, Crianza Spain Assorted fresh mixed herbs, spring onion, radish, walnuts and feta cheese			£24.00



	Durw						
Rose Wine				Bottled Beer			
	175ml	250ml	0.7ltr				
Bois Des Violettes Rose, South of France	£4.75	£6.40	£18.95	Heinejen, Beck's, Budweiser, Peroni, Carlsberg	£4.10		
Bright and crisp with very subtle strawberry fruit and a refreshing dryness				London Pride	£4.50		
Torre Alta Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy Beautiful soft strawberry	£4.80	£6.80	£19.95	Liqueurs			
flavours with floral notes and a refreshing zing on the palate				Amaretto, Disaronno, Baileys, Cointreau, Tia Maria, Drambuie, Sambuca, Kahlua	£5.50		
Champagne and				Spirits			
Champagne and Sparkling Wine				Bells, Johnnie Walker, Canadian Club, Beefeater, Hendrick's, Bacardi, Captain Morgan, Southern Comford, Smirnoff	£4.30		
	175ml	250ml	0.7ltr	Tanquery, Bombay Sapphire, Jack Daniels	£4.80		
Prosecco Zonin Brut Light and refreshing in	£6.50		£25.50	Laphroaig, Glenmorangie, Tequila	£5.50		
style with a palate of fresh pear and apple				Courvoissier	£6.00		
Paul Drouet Brut This Champagne has a	£10.50		£40.00	Vermouth			
fruit nose dominated by the presence of the Pinot Noir grape				Martini Dry, Bianco, Rose	£4.30		
Laurent – Perrier Brut			£75.00				
NV Subtle citrus, toast and				Mocktails			
spice predominate this perfect balanced Champagne				Bloody Orange Cranberry juice, cranberries, orange juice, fresh	£6.00		
Cocktails				lime juice, mint and sparkling apple juice  Mint Lemonade  Fresh mint, brown sugar, lemonade and lime juice	£6.00		
Apple Martini Vodka, apple schnapps and apple juice		£7.50	Virgin Margarita Lemon juice, orange juice, lime juice and sugar	£5.50			
Cosmopolitan		£8.50	Virgin Mary	£6.00			
Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry and lime juice, served cool			Tomato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco, salt and Worcestershire sauce				
Mojito Rum, muddled mint and syrup, topped with		£7.50					
soda Strawberry Daiquiri		£9.00					
Rum and strawberry liquor shaken with lime juice and strawberries			00 <b>=</b> 0				
Pina Colada White rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice			£8.50				



Hot Drinks		Soft Drinks	
Filter Coffee / Latte / Espresso	£2.90	Coca Cola, Diet Coke	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.60	Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice	£2.30
Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Darjeeling, Peppermint)	£2.90	Lemonade, Tonic Water, Soda Water, Orange Juice, Tomato Juice, Water (Still/Sparkling Small)	£1.90
Cappuccino	£2.90/ £3.60		